
First Name Last Name Title Company Country email

1 Jack Lewnard VP, Business Development Chesapeake Utility Corporation USA jlewnard@chpk.com

2 Gerald Linke Senior VP, Center of Gas Technology and Energy 

Systems

Eon Ruhrgas Germany gerald.linke@eon-ruhrgas.com

3 Rod Rinholm Executive Director, Education and Business 

Development

Gas Technology Institute (GTI) USA rod.rinholm@gastechnology.org

4 Azzedine Adjeb Head of Knowledge Management Sonatrach Activite Amont Algeria Azzedine.adjeb@ep.sonatrach.dz

5 Khalid Abdulla Al Thani Chief Operating Officer, Engineering and Ventures Qatargas Qatar KAAlThani@qatargas.com.qa

6 Toshiji Amano General Manager Tokyo Gas Co., Ltd. Japan tamano@tokyo-gas.co.jp

7 Juan Ramon Arraibi President Naturgas energia Spain Juanramon.arraibi@naturgasenergia.com

8 M Aslam GM (Compression) Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Pakistan Mohammad.aslam@sngpl.com.pk

9 Tomislav Basta Head of Development Service and Management Rep 

for Quality

JP Srbijagas Serbia Tomislav.basta@srbijagas.com

10 Lidia Barreto Manager for Optimization and Tech—Gas to Chem 

and Fertilizers

Petrobras Brazil lidiabarreto@petrobras.com.br

11 Pierre Bartholomeus Global Director/ Senior Vice President Gas 

Consulting & Services

DNV KEMA Energy & Sustainability The 

Netherlands

pierre.bartholomeus@dnvkema.com

12 Yanan Bian International Department Research Institute of Petroleum 

Exploration and Dev

China Bianyanan69@petrochina.com.cn

13 Yang Mi Choi Team Leader Korea Gas Corporation Korea yangmi@kogas.or.kr

14 Robert Doets General Secretary KVGN The 

Netherlands

secr.kvgn@kvgn.nl

15 Elzbieta Dzirba Gas Transmission Operator GAZ-SYSTEM SA Poland Elzbieta.dzirba@gaz-system.pl

16 Marc Florette Directeur Corporate Direction de la Recherche et de 

l'Innovation

GDF Suez France marc.florette@gdfsuez.com; 

valerie.gibert@gdfsuez.com
17

Camilo Gonzalez

PDVSA Venezuela gonzalezc@pdvsa.com

18 Frank Groschl Head Research and Subsidiary Management DVGW Germany groeschl@dvgw.de

19 Angel Ma Gutierrez Research and Development Manager Naturgas Energia Spain Angel.gutierrez@naturgasenergia.com

20 Bonyad Hamid Iran Bonyad@nigc.ir

21 Abdul Haseeb SGM(P) Gas Pipelines Company Pakistan Abdul.haseeb@sngpl.com.pk

22 Peter Hinstrup President Danish Gas Technology Center Denmark pih@dgc.dk

23 Charlie Jaiharn Senior Engineer, Business Development 

Department

PTT Public Company Ltd Thailand charlie.j@pttplc.com

24 Cliff Johnson President Pipeline Research Council International 

(PRCI) 

USA cjohnson@prci.org

25 Billel Kalache Direction Coordination Maitrise Technologique Sonatrach Algeria bkalache@avl.sonatrach.dz

26 Vladislav Karasevich Director, Center for Energy Efficiency Gazprom Russia V.Karasevich@promgaz.gazprom.ru

27 Zainab Kayat Custodian Engineer Process Engineering Group 

Technology Solutions/R&T Division

Petronas Malaysia zainaky@petronas.com.my

28 Stanislav Kazda Czech Republic Stanislav.Kazda@rwe.cz

29 Nikolay Kislenko Director General NIIgaseconomika Russia N.Kislenko@econom.gazprom.ru

30 Jeong Wook Khang Principal Researcher—Center for Economics and 

Management

KOGAS Korea acro@kogas.or.kr

31 Kangwon  Lee Principal Researcher—LNG Technology Ctr KOGAS Korea kalee@kogas.or.kr

32 Miroslav Malobabic Executive Director for Development JP Srbijagas Serbia Miroslav.malobabic@srbijagas.com

33 Ning Ning Senior Engineer CNPC - PetroChina China ningn@petrochina.com.cn

34 Hedayat Omidvar Head of Communication Affairs with Science & 

Research Centers

National Iranian Gas Company Iran

35 Madjid Ouchene R&D Director Sonatrach Algeria madjid.ouchene@iap.dz

36 Per Persson Manager, Installation and Safety HMN Naturel Gas Denmark pep@naturgas.dk

37 Iman Pishbin Iman.pishbin@gmail.com

38 Phatthi Punyasukhanan

da

Researcher, Energy Application Technique and 

Engine Lab Development

PTT Public Company Ltd Thailand phatthi.p@pttplc.com

39 Sergei Rassokhin Deputy Director, Center for Oil and Gas Research 

and Technological Modeling

Gazprom VNIIGAZ Russia S_Rassokhin@vniigaz.gazprom.ru

40 Jose Rivera Technology & Innovation Director ENAGAS SA Spain jrivera@enagas.es

41 Pakseresht Saeid pakseresht@nigc.ir

42 Mozart Schmitt de 

Queiroz

Petrobras Brazil Mozart@petrobras.com.br

43 Man Fai Sham General Manager Production and Technology Hong Kong & China Gas Co. Ltd. China Mf.sham@towngas.com

44 Marzena Slupeczanska Business Development Manager Orlen Upstream Poland Marzena.slupeczanska@orlen.pl

45 Dan Paul Stefanescu Production Director SNGN Romgaz SA Sibiu Dan.stefanescu@romgaz.ro
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46 Nikolay Storonskiy Gazprom Russia

47 Thorbjorn G Svendsen Gassco AS Norway ts@gassco.no

48 Qing Wang Deputy Director Research Institute of Petroleum 

Exploration and Dev

China Wangqing69@petrochina.com.cn

49 Nan Wang Engineer CNPC - PetroChina China wn215@petrochina.com.cn

50 Emiliya Yakubovich Chief Specialist EuRoPol Gaz Poland eya@europolgaz.com.pl

51 Imran Yousaf CE (CP&D) Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Pakistan Imran.yousaf@sngpl.com.pk
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